
Join Li z and explore the southern region of Italy.

Over 16 days in May, we will soak up the history and culture of this fascinating area; from 
traditional artisans to fine artists and troglodyte dwellings in 9,000-year-old Matera to  

shabby-chic village farmhouse kitchens.  

A baroque delight, you will find out why Lecce is known as the ‘Florence of the South’

Rev up your taste buds for mozzarella from Italy’s most pampered  buffalo; silky scamorza 
hung from the rafters to dry; Puglia’s fruit-forward Verdeca whites; Basilicata’s dense 

Aglianico reds; and of course, the ‘green gold’ -  Italy’s best olive oils.

In 2017 J&H Tours will be returning to Italy for our third tour.

www.jhtours.com.au/italian-trilogy/

Italian Trilogy
12 to 27 May 2017 | 16 Days. 15 Nights

Liz Cosier
info@jhtours.com.au
1800 838 811
or +61 (0)458 627 678   
www.jhtours.com.au

http://jhtours.com.au/italian-


Itinerary at  a glance  | for full details see: www.jhtours.com.au/italian-trilogy/

DAY 1: Fri 12 May 2017 - Lecce 
Tour begins in Lecce. On arrival you will be 
transferred from Brindisi Airport.
Welcome Dinner
3 nights at Hotel Fiermontina

DAY 2: Sat 13 May 2017 - Lecce 
Sightseeing Lecce

DAY 3: Sun 14 May 2017 - Leece 
Visit Otranto & Santa Maria di Leuca

DAY 4: Mon 15 May 2017 - Matera
Lecce-Matera with stop en route at Grottaglie
2 nights Hotel Plazzo Gattini

DAY 5: Tue 16 May 2017  - Matera
Matera sightseeing 

DAY 6: Wed 17 May 2017 - Bari
Matera-Bari with stop en route in Alberobello 
and Locorotondo with Cheese tasting 
4nights Oriente Hotel Bari

DAY 7: Thu 18 May 2017 - Bari
Bari sightseeing

DAY 8: Fri 19 May 2017 – Bari
Castel del Monte and Trani excursion 

Italian Trilogy
12 to 27 May 2017 | 16 Days. 15 Nights

EXCLUSIONS
•	 Airfares & taxes
•	 Anything of a personal nature
•	 Tours or activities outside the published itinerary
•	 Travel insurance
•	 Passport, visa fees & departure taxes
•	 Excess baggage
•	 Transfers outside the group transfers

IMPORTANT NOTES
Prices are calculated on the basis of currently 
applicable tariffs. In the event of any change, our 
prices will be subject to change. Please refer to our 
terms and conditions at www.jhtours.com.au

INCLUSIONS
•	 15 nights accommodation
•	 Meals 
•	 All sightseeing activities, incl. entrance fees & 

local guides
•	 Fully escorted
•	 For full itinerary and terms & conditions please 

visit website at www.jhtours.com.au

TOUR PRICE - LAND ONLY 16 days / 15 nights
$14,890 per person twin share  
$16,890 per solo traveller

DAY 9: Sat 20 May 2017 – Bari
Full Day Puglia Excursion

DAY 10: Sun 21 May 2017 – Ancona
Bari-Ancona by train 
Overnight Hotel See Port

DAY 11: Mon 22 May 2017 - Perugia
Ancona-Perugia 
4 nights Hotel Brufani

DAY 12: Tue 23 May 2017 - Perugia
Perugia Half Day Sightseeing

DAY 13: Wed 24 May 2017 - Perugia 
Trasimeno Lake –Cortona and wine tasting

DAY 14: Thu 25 May 2017 - Perugia 
Assisi

DAY 15: Fri 26 May 2017 - Rome
Perugia to Orvieto on our way to Rome
Farewell Dinner
Overnight Rome Cavelleri Hotel

DAY 16: Sat 27 May 2017 Rome
After Breakfast 

Tour ends

http://www.jhtours.com.au

